SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005
44200050 WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT SO YD 1480 1480
44200970 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE 11, SO YD 1481 1481
10 INCH
44200974 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE I 11, SO YD 888 888

U.S. ROUTE 41 (LAKE SHORE DRIVE) (BALBO DRIVE TO 57TH DRIVE)
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SECTION COUNTY
341 I 2020-063-1 COOK
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 2s 13
CONTRACT NO. 62L41
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING L SUM 1 1
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
X7011015 L SUM 1 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (EXPRESSWAY)
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/21/2020
PEARCES
Delta 1